Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2022-23

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
. 6PH101 Engineering Physics 3 67

6MA102 Engineering Mathematics-I| 4 67

6CV101 Engineering Mechanics 3 67

6HS101 Communication Skills 3 67

6BS104 Life Science 2 67

6CV151 Engineering Mechanics Lab 1 67

6ME152 Workshop Practice 1 67

6CS151 Programming for Problem Solving Lab 3 67

6PH151 Engineering Physics Lab 1 67
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AY 2022-2023 Second Semester B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)

_ SrNo. PRN
1 22310001
2 22310002
3 22310003
4 22310004
) 22310005
6 22310006
7 22310007
8 22310008
9 22310009
10 22310011
1 22310012
12 22310013
13 22310014
14 22310015
15 22310016
16 22310017
17 22310018
18 22310019
19 22310020
Page 2 of 41

Name

KULKARNI AVADHOOT PRAKASH
SALE SHRISHAIL SURESH

KASHID SAMRADNY| MAHESH
BHOSALE MADHURA RAJANKUMAR
MARATHE DEVIDAS ROHIDAS
CHAVAN RUSHIKESH RAHUL
GAIKWAD RUDRESH GANPAT
JOPALE BHAGYASHRI VILAS

PATIL SHREEYA SANDIP

KHAMKAR SAKSHI SHIVAJI
CHAUDHAR| AMAN RAJENDRAPANT
PATIL SAKSHI JAYAKAR

PATIL AADINATH RAJARAM
POTDAR ABHIJEET VIJAY
CHOUGULE SAHIL SANJEEV
RAGHATATE DHANANJAY GAJANAN
NATKAR SHIVAM DNAYANESHWAR
PANDE SOHAM BALASAHEB
ROKADE APURVA JAYPAL
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SGPA
9.90
5.00
7.90
8.10
0.43
9.14
8.86
6.71
7.76
9.33
9.29
8.67
8.05
8.43
8.19
8.10
4.81
9.10
5.05



- AY 2022-2023 Second Semester B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)

. SrNo. PRN
20 22310021
21 22310022
22 22310023
23 22310024
24 22310025
25 22310027
26 22310028
27 22310030
28 22310031
29 22310032
30 22310033
31 22310034
32 22310035
33 22310036
34 22310037
35 22310039
36 22310040
37 22310041
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Name

IDATE PRANOTI PRABHAKAR

RISAVADE ATHARV SANTOSH
MASAL DARSHANA BALKRISHANA
PATIL SUNIT VIRENDRA

CHOUGULE AISHWARYA YASHWANT
KUMBHAR PRATIK ANIL

BAGUL PRAVIN SHANKAR

NAKIL RITESH PRADEEP

PATIL SUJAY JAYKAR

JADHAV SANIKA SANJAY
KSHIRSAGAR OMKAR VITTHAL
SUKHADEVE SURENDRA JANARDHAN
BEDAGE SAMARTH RAMESH
JADHAV SHRUTI UMESH

PATIL CHAITRALI TANAJI

SURYAVANSHI PRATHAMESH SANTOSH

SAWANT SAKSHI SHANKAR
SHEJALE ANIKET SANDEEP

Deputy-Con 1 of Examinations
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SGPA
9.10

8.52
7.10
5.95
9.19
4.57
5.71
8.62
7.67
7.48
5.19
6.05
8.95
5.71
8.33
9.19
7.71
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli,416415
EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2022-23

"~ AY 2022-2023 Second Semester B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)

. SrNo. PRN Name 6PH101 6MA102 6CV101 6HS101 6BS104 6CV151 6ME152 6CS151 6PH151 SGPA
38 22310044 CHAVAN PRADNYA PRAKASH AA AB AA BB AA BC AB AB AA 9.19
39 22310045 MORE SHREYA AMAR BB BC BB AB AB BB AB AB AB 8.29
40 22310047 KADAM NEHA DHONDIRAM BB BB BC BB AA AA AB AB AA 8.43
41 22310049 DHUMALE RUMANI CHARUDATTA AA AB BC AA AA AB AB AA AB 9.24
42 22310050 MALI PRANALI SATISH AB BB BB AB AA AB BB AB AB 8.71
43 22310051 BHARATI HIROJIRAJE SHANKAR BC FF DD BC BC AB AB AA AB 5.95
44 22310052 SAWANT PRATHAMESH SHIVAJI AB BB BB BB BB AA BB AA AB 8.57
45 22310054 KUKADE SWARUP SUNIL CcC R CcC BB BC AA BB AB BB 6.05
46 22310055 HANKARE SUDARSHAN SAMBHAJI EE EE FF CC CD AA BB AB BB 3.86
47 22310056 SINGH ARYAN DEVENDRAPAL AB BB AB AB BC AA AB AA AA 8.86
48 22310057 MIDGE VARUN MANGESH CC DD AB AB BC AB AA AB BC 7.38
49 22310060 |IRPATE KALASH PRAKASH CcC FE CcC CC CD AB BB AB BC 5.48
50 22310062 MANE VIVEK SUNIL CD DD FF CC cC BC AB BB BB 5.19
51 22310063 KHEDKAR GAUTAMI SURESH AB BC BC AB AA AB AB AA AA 8.62
52 22310065 MULAY OMKAR RAJENDRA AB EE BB AA AA AA AB AB AB 7.43
53 22310066 METHE TEJAS TANAJI BB FF CcC BB BB AA BB AB AB 6.48
54 22310067 YASHRAJ SUDHIR POL BC FF FF BB CC AA BC AB BC 5.14
55 22310068 PATIL TANVI LALIT AB BC BB AA AA AB BB AA AA 8.86
56 22310069 HORE SNEHA SANJAY AA AB BC AB AB AB AA 9.00
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- AY 2022-2023 Second Semester B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)

~ SrNo. PRN
57 22310070
58 22310071
59 22310072
60 22310073
61 22310074
62 22310075
63 22310076
64 22310077
65 22310078
66 22310079
67 22310080
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SHIRISH SUNIL PADULKAR

BANGLE SAMRUDDH| SANJAY
BHAT UMA GIRISH

POL ATHARVA GANESH

PATIL SANDESH PRADIP

MULEY YASHWANT VILASRAO
NARVANE NILESH CHANDRAKANT
GHADASHI VEDIKA PRADIP
GANDHARVA SANJAY SURYAVANSHI
ALURKAR ONKAR SANTOSH
SURYAWANSHI| SHRUTI PRITHVIRAJ
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
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6PH151
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SGPA
0.71
7.57
7.29
7.43
5.14
8.95
6.81
7.38
6.48
4.48
7.14



Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)
Vishrambag,Sangli, 416415
EXAMINATION SECTION

Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2022-23

Corse Code Course Name Credits Number Of Students
. 6PH101 Engineering Physics 3 1

B6MA102 Engineering Mathematics-II 4 6

6CV101 Engineering Mechanics 3 6
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Walchand College of Engineering

(Government-Aided Autonomous Institute affiliated to Shivaji University,Kolhapur)

AY 2022-2023 Second Semester B.Tech. (Electrical Engineering)

1

0o N o o~ W N

. Sr No. PRN

21310007
21310010
21310016
21310028
21310037
21310046
21310057
21310062

Name

VITKAR PRATIKSHA CHANDRAKANT
BABAR VISHWAJEET SANJAY
SHINDE PRERANA RAMDAS

NEHA K NAIR

CHAUDHARI DEV DEVENDRA

PATIL SUPARSHWA SATISH

UIKE SNEHAL GAJANAN

SHRIYA WAZIR
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EXAMINATION SECTION
Provisional Grades For Even Semester AY 2022-23
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SGPA
4.63
4.63
4.47
6.42
4.47
4.37
5.00
6.47



